Fiat Doblo 1.3 Multijet Active 5dr | Oct 2008
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FIAT DOBLO

Wheelchair accessible adapted fiat Doblo. MOT expiry 4th July
2025.

71200 miles.

29 inches across

54 inches long (images included)

Flashing oil light on dashboard, oil checked and levels good.
Checked with mechanic and told is a faulty switch not to worry
about it

Vehicle Features

2nd row 60/40 split/fold, 3 height adjustable rear headrests, 5 x
3 point seatbelts, ABS/EBD, Air recirculation system, Body
coloured door mirrors, Driver's seat armrest, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Flash cloth
upholstery, Follow me home headlights, Heated rear window,
Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front
headrests, Passenger side oddments compartment with lid on
fascia, Power Steering, Radio/single CD player, Reach + rake
adjustable steering column, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper,
Remote central locking, Rolling code immobiliser, Seatbelt
pretensioners with load limiters, Second row windows with
sliding rear panel, Service interval indicator, Side rubbing strips,
Sliding side doors, Space saver spare wheel, Storage
compartments under sunvisors, Trip computer
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2 Ladybrook Avenue, Belfast, BT11 9EY

07730365848

£1,300

Miles: 72000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: MANUAL
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1248
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Reg: WLZ5362

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4253mm
1722mm
1818mm
5

750L

1930KG
600KG

42.2MPG

58.9MPG

51.4MPG

60L

5 SPEED
97MPH
16.4s
83.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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