Fiat Doblo 1.3 Multijet Active 5dr | Oct 2008 WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FIAT DOBLO

£1,300







Wheelchair accessible adapted fiat Doblo. MOT expiry 4th July 2025.

71200 miles.

29 inches across

54 inches long (images included)

Flashing oil light on dashboard, oil checked and levels good. Checked with mechanic and told is a faulty switch not to worry about it

Vehicle Features

2nd row 60/40 split/fold, 3 height adjustable rear headrests, 5 x 3 point seatbelts, ABS/EBD, Air recirculation system, Body coloured door mirrors, Driver's seat armrest, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Flash cloth upholstery, Follow me home headlights, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Passenger side oddments compartment with lid on fascia, Power Steering, Radio/single CD player, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Rolling code immobiliser, Seatbelt pretensioners with load limiters, Second row windows with sliding rear panel, Service interval indicator, Side rubbing strips, Sliding side doors, Space saver spare wheel, Storage compartments under sunvisors, Trip computer

Miles:	72000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	MANUAL
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1248

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: MPV

Reg: WLZ5362

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4253mm
Width:	1722mm
Height:	1818mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	750L
Gross Weight:	1930KG
Max. Loading Weight:	600KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	51.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	97MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	16.4s
Engine Power BHP:	83.1BHP



